
  No. of Shares  % to total shares 
of the Company 

No. of Shares   No. of Shares  % to total 
shares of the 

Company 

1 Life Insurance Corporation of India 8486769 1.75 0 8486769 1.75

2 Aviator Global Investment Fund 8000000 1.65 0 8000000 1.65

3 Indusind Bank Ltd. 4722357 0.97 0 4722357 0.97

4 Rakesh Arora 0 0.00 2056435 2056435 0.42

5 Merlin Marketing Private Limited 1877425 0.39 0 1877425 0.39

6 Government Pension Fund Global 1875032 0.39 0 1875032 0.39

7 Mriidul Singhania 0 0 1520000 1520000 0.31

8 Vls Finance Ltd 0 0 1235217 1235217 0.25

9 Suryaben Pravin Gudhka 0 0 1175000 1175000 0.24

10 Vivek Sureshbhai Bhanderi 175000 0.04 825000 1000000 0.21

Note: The date wise increased and decreased in shareholding of the top ten shareholders is attached as Annexure - 1.

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs)

Sl. No. For Each of the Top 10 Shareholders Shareholding at the beginning of 
the year

Increase / 
Decrease

Shareholding at the end of the 
year

(April 1, 2020) (March 31, 2021) 



Date Increase/ 
Decrease in 
shareholdin

Reason

No. of Shares at 
the beginning

(01-04-20) 
/ end of the year

(31-03-21)

% of total 
shares of 

the 
company

No. of 
Shares

% of total 
shares of 

the 
company

1 Life Insurance Corporation Of India 8486769 1.75

8486769 1.75 31-Mar-2021 8486769 8486769 1.75

2 Aviator Global Investment Fund          8000000 1.65

8000000 1.65 31-Mar-2021 0 8000000 1.65

3 Indusind Bank Ltd.                      4722357 0.97 0 4722357 0.97

4722357 0.97 31-Mar-2021 0 4722357 0.97

4 Rakesh Arora 0 0.00
27-Nov-2020 899999 899999 0.19
11-Dec-2020 300000 1199999 0.25
18-Dec-2020 400000 1599999 0.33
25-Dec-2020 212329 1812328 0.37
31-Dec-2020 150000 1962328 0.40

1-Jan-2021 -605893 1356435 0.28
26-Mar-2021 700000 2056435 0.42

2056435 0.42 31-Mar-2021 0 2056435 0.42

5 Merlin Marketing Private Limited        1877425 0.39

1877425 0.39 31-Mar-2021 0 1877425 0.39

6 Government Pension Fund Global          1875032 0.39

1875032 0.39 31-Mar-2021 0 1875032 0.39

7 Mriidul Singhania 0 0.00
4-Dec-2020 1300000 1300000 0.27

26-Feb-2021 220000 1520000 0.31
1520000 0.31 31-Mar-2021 0 1520000 0.31

8 Vls Finance Ltd 0 0.00
24-Jul-2020 200000 200000 0.04

27-Nov-2020 300000 500000 0.10
18-Dec-2020 250000 750000 0.15
25-Dec-2020 250000 1000000 0.21
15-Jan-2021 -399190 600810 0.12
12-Feb-2021 634407 1235217 0.25

1235217 0.25 31-Mar-2021 0 1235217 0.25

9 Suryaben Pravin Gudhka 0 0.00 19-Jun-2020 350000 350000 0.07
26-Jun-2020 650000 1000000 0.21
13-Nov-2020 175000 1175000 0.24

1175000 0.24 31-Mar-2021 0 1175000 0.24

10 Vivek Sureshbhai Bhanderi 175000 0.04 0.00
3-Apr-2020 0 175000 0.04

12-Jun-2020 142785 317785 0.07
19-Jun-2020 57215 375000 0.08
15-Jan-2021 625000 1000000 0.21

1000000 0.21 31-Mar-2021 0 1000000 0.21

Annexure -1

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs)

Sl. No. Name Shareholding Cumulative shareholding 


